INTERNSHIP FOR CREDIT

Juniors and Seniors in good academic standing may be scheduled for internship courses with the permission of
a faculty sponsor, the departmental Internship Coordinator, and the Academic Coordinator. Students
may take two internships for credit that apply toward graduation. This form must be completed and approved
no later than the end of the third week of class of the semester in which the student enrolls.

NO PROJECTS WILL BE APPROVED AFTER THAT DATE.

DEPT: 491 CREDITS FOR PROJECT:

STUDENT NAME:

- Last First Initial
SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER: - - MAJOR: MINOR:
CLASS YEAR: GPA: SEMESTER/YEAR OF INTERNSHIP:

INTERNSHIP PLACEMENT INFORMATION:

Name of Company/Organization:

Address of Company/Organization:

Title of Student Position: Hours to be worked per week:

Name and Title of On Site Supervisor:

Supervisor’s Phone: : | : Will you be compensated? ___YES NO

- Give a brief description of the cornpany/organization:

Give a description of the internship duties:

SIGNATURES:

Student: Date)

Faculty Sponsor: (Date)
Departmental Coordinator: (Date)
Academic Coordinator: (Date)

Internship Code (Assigned by Academic Coordinator):

Registrar’s Office Approval: (Date)




COLLEGE OF BUSINESS INTERNSHIP COORDINATORS (11/00)

Accounting
Actuarial Science

Advertising -

—Dr.Robert Edney
e SR
Dr. Donald Wise

Dr. Larry Newman

Business Policy/Environment

Business Economics

Computer Info Systems
Finance
Global Business

Health Administration

Human Resource Management/Organization Behavior

Marketing

Dr. Ira Sprotzer

Dr. Chuck McCall
Dr, Jerry Bentley

Dr. James Dailey
Dr. Maury Randall
Dr. Susanna Monseau

- Dr. Hope Corman

Dr. Steven Lorenzet

Dr. Larry Newman

SWG 358
SWG 369

SWG 353

SWG 239

SWG 332
SWG 324

- SWG 371

SWG 255
SWG 245

SWG 372

SWG 243

SWG 353

895-5528
895-5550

895-5547

896-5280

895-5562

895-5563
895-5553
895-5584
896-5275

895-5559

895-5555

895-5547

edney @rider.edu
wise@rider.edu
ewman@rider.edu

sprotzer@rider.edu

mccall@rider.edu
bentley@rider.edu

jwd @rider.edu

randall@rider.edu

smonseau @rider.edu
corman@rider.edu

slorenzet @rider.edu

ewman@rider.edy




