INTERNSHIP FOR CREDIT

Juniors and Seniors in good academic standing may be scheduled for internship courses with the permission of a faculty sponsor, the departmental Internship Coordinator, and the Academic Coordinator. Students may take two internships for credit that apply toward graduation. This form must be completed and approved no later than the end of the third week of class of the semester in which the student enrolls.

NO PROJECTS WILL BE APPROVED AFTER THAT DATE.

DEP1:49	91 CI	KEDITS FOR	K PROJECI	:		
STUDENT NAME:Last						
Last		First		Initial		
SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER:		MAJOR:	MINOR	: <u> </u>		
CLASS YEAR: GP.	A:	SEMESTER/YEAR OF INTERNSHIP:				
INTERNSHIP PLACEMENT	INFORM	ATION:				
Name of Company/Organization:						
Address of Company/Organization:						
		Hours to be worked per week:				
Name and Title of On Site Superviso	or:					
Supervisor's Phone:		Will you	be compensated? _	YES	NO	
Give a brief description of the cor	npany/organ	ization:				
		· .			•	
Give a description of the internship duties:						
			·			
			••			
		·				
SIGNATURES:						
Student:			Date			
Faculty Sponsor:						
Departmental Coordinator:						
Academic Coordinator:						
Internship Code (Assigned by Acade						
Registrar's Office Approval:			— (Date)			

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS INTERNSHIP COORDINATORS (11/00)

Accounting	Dr. Robert Edney	SWG 358	895-5528	edney@rider.edu			
Actuarial Science	Dr. Donald Wise	SWG 369	895-5550	wise@rider.edu			
Advertising	Dr. Larry Newman	SWG 353	895-5547	newman@rider.edu			
Business Policy/Environment							
	Dr. Ira Sprotzer	SWG 239	896-5280	sprotzer@rider.edu			
Business Economics	Dr. Chuck McCall	SWG 332	895-5562	mccall@rider.edu			
	Dr. Jerry Bentley	SWG 324	895-5563	bentley@rider.edu			
Computer Info Systems	Dr. James Dailey	SWG 371	895-5553	jwd@rider.edu			
Finance	Dr. Maury Randall	SWG 255	895-5584	randall@rider.edu			
Global Business	Dr. Susanna Monseau	SWG 245	896-5275	smonseau@rider.edu			
Health Administration	Dr. Hope Corman	SWG 372	895-5559	corman@rider.edu			
Human Resource Management/Organization Behavior							
J	Dr. Steven Lorenzet	SWG 243	895-5555	slorenzet@rider.edu			
Marketing	Dr. Larry Newman	SWG 353	895-5547	newman@rider.edu			